
Finance, Pastoral & LCAB Council Meeting Schedule 
FY 2025-2026 

August 

8/5/2025  Tuesday St. Stanislaus FINANCE ONLY Meeting 7:00 PM 
8/6/2025 Wednesday Sacred FINANCE ONLY Meeting 6:30 PM 
8/7/2025 Thursday St. Mary's Visitation FINANCE ONLY Meeting 7:00 PM 

 

September 
9/23/2025  Tuesday St. Stanislaus LCAB 6:00 PM 
9/23/2025  Tuesday St. Stanislaus PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 
9/24/2025  Wednesday Sacred Heart PC-FC Meeting 6:30 PM 
9/25/2025  Thursday St. Mary's Visitation LCAB 6:00 PM 
9/25/2025  Thursday St. Mary's Visitation PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 

 
November 
11/18/2025  Tuesday St. Stanislaus LCAB 6:00 PM 
11/18/2025  Tuesday St. Stanislaus PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 
11/19/2025  Wednesday Sacred Heart PC-FC Meeting 6:30 PM 
11/20/2025 Thursday St. Mary's Visitation LCAB 6:00 PM 
11/20/2025  Thursday St. Mary's Visitation PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 

 
January 
1/8/2026  Thursday SMV/ SS / SH Epiphany Dinner 6:30 PM Visitation Hall 
1/20/2026  Tuesday St. Stanislaus LCAB 6:00 PM 
1/20/2026  Tuesday St. Stanislaus PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 
1/21/2026  Wednesday Sacred Heart PC-FC Meeting 6:30 PM 
1/22/2026  Thursday St. Mary's Visitation LCAB 6:00 PM 
1/22/2026  Thursday St. Mary's Visitation PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 

 
April  
4/21/2026 Tuesday St. Stanislaus LCAB 6:00 PM 
4/21/2026 Tuesday St. Stanislaus PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 
4/22/2026 Wednesday Sacred Heart PC-FC Meeting 6:30 PM 
4/23/2026 Thursday St. Mary's Visitation LCAB 6:00 PM 
4/23/2026 Thursday St. Mary's Visitation PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 

 
May 
5/19/2026 Tuesday St. Stanislaus FINANCE ONLY Meeting 7:00 PM 
5/20/2026 Wednesday Sacred Heart FINANCE ONLY Meeting 6:30 PM 
5/21/2026 Thursday St. Mary's Visitation FINANCE ONLY Meeting 7:00 PM 
 

June 
6/9/2026 Tuesday St. Stanislaus LCAB 6:00 PM 
6/9/2026 Tuesday St. Stanislaus PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 
6/10/2026 Wednesday Sacred Heart PC-FC Meeting 6:30 PM 
6/11/2026 Thursday St. Mary's Visitation LCAB 6:00 PM 
6/11/2026 Thursday St. Mary's Visitation PC-FC Meeting 7:00 PM 


